EnJOY MAX Wireless®
Datasheet
ZHF-HA04cc2G
5G Rugged Burial antenna
The Joymax ZHF-HA04cc2G series antennas are rugged,
burial-mount, dipole antennas designed for use in 5G
New Radio FR1, LTE, and Cellular IoT (LTE-M, NB-IoT)
applications with broad bandwidth coverage from 617

- WiFi HaLow™ (802.11ah)
● Roadway Monitoring Device
Ordering Information
Available from Joymax Electronics and select distributors and representatives.
Custom cable lengths are available for OEM volume inquiry.
Part Number Description
ZHF-HA04TC2G-Q100 5G Rugged Antenna with TNC Plug (male pin), RG58/U coaxial cable, L=1000mm
ZHF-HA04TC2G-Q200 5G Rugged Antenna with TNC Plug (male pin), RG58/U coaxial cable, L=2000mm
ZHF-HA04TC2G-B300 5G Rugged Antenna with TNC Plug (male pin), J195 coaxial cable, L=3000mm
ZHF-HA04TC2G-B200 5G Rugged Antenna with TNC Plug (male pin), J195 coaxial cable, L=2000mm
EnJOY MAX Wireless®
2
Figure 1. Antenna Packaging
Table 1: Electrical Specifications